Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jemima Kimber - (1198883) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.45
34.92
34.98
35.20
35.41
35.56
35.62
36.07
36.74
37.38
38.32
40.59
40.84
40.98
40.99
42.94
44.10
45.69
50.79
5217
52.45
53.43
58.89

1:06.03

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
378
376
369
362
358
356
343
324
308
286
240
236
233
233
203
187
168
122
113
111
105
78
55

Round

Date

14/01/23
24/06/23
23/03/24
13/01/24
23/09/23
03/12/23
26/02/22
11/06/22
18/09/22
18/09/21
31/10/20
21/05/21
22/06/19
11/01/20
22/09/19
12/01/19
25/11/18
29/09/18
03/03/18
13/05/18
23/06/18
19/05/18
13/01/18

16/09/17

Meet

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala 2024

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala February 2022
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala June 2022
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2021
Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019
Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

Last Chance Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2017

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot LC
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Luton Inspire
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
TIDDENFOOT
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot

Tiddenfoot
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Club Swam Under Level
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Time
34.98
35.20
35.56
35.41
34.92
34.45
36.74
36.07
35.62
37.38
40.59
38.32
40.98
40.99
40.84
42.94
44.10
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1:06.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

376
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362
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Round

F

Date

23/03/24
13/01/24
03/12/23
23/09/23
24/06/23
14/01/23
18/09/22
11/06/22
26/02/22
18/09/21
21/05/21
31/10/20
11/01/20
22/09/19
22/06/19
12/01/19
25/11/18
29/09/18
23/06/18
19/05/18
13/05/18
03/03/18
13/01/18
16/09/17

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala 2024
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala June 2022
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala February 2022
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2021
Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

Last Chance Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2017

Venue

Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot LC
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Luton Inspire
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
TIDDENFOOT
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Tiddenfoot
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